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Scorecard
Hosted By: Murray St.

Date: Sep. 30, 2018
Location: Murray, KY
Live Match

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 UT Martin 2249 2279 4528

2 Murray St. 2338 2353 4691

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Mackenzie Martin Murray St. 588 588 1176

2 Meike Drewell Murray St. 586 589 1175

3 Shelby Huber Murray St. 576 585 1161

4 Alathea Sellars Murray St. 570 589 1159

5 Kelcy McGrath Murray St. 570 587 1157

6 Kaitlin Korinek UT Martin 574 581 1155

7 Rachel Sprague UT Martin 574 580 1154

8 Dana Buesseler Murray St. 575 578 1153

9 Anna Scheer Murray St. 570 583 1153

10 Eric Sloan Murray St. 566 586 1152

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Mackenzie Martin Murray St. 588 588 1176

2 Barbara Schläpfer Murray St. 588 0 588

3 Meike Drewell Murray St. 586 589 1175

4 Shelby Huber Murray St. 576 585 1161

5 Dana Buesseler Murray St. 575 578 1153

6 Kaitlin Korinek UT Martin 574 581 1155

7 Rachel Sprague UT Martin 574 580 1154

8 Alathea Sellars Murray St. 570 589 1159

9 Kelcy McGrath Murray St. 570 587 1157

10 Anna Scheer Murray St. 570 583 1153

11 Eric Sloan Murray St. 566 586 1152

http://results.megalink.no/#/murray-state
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12 Emily Fitzgerald Murray St. 565 583 1148

13 Andre Delcalzo UT Martin 557 559 1116

14 Abigail Donald UT Martin 552 558 1110

15 Rachel Mills UT Martin 551 547 1098

16 Jacob Osborne UT Martin 544 560 1104

17 Celia Gelpey UT Martin 544 546 1090

18 Amanda Mayo UT Martin 533 548 1081

19 Tristan Grisham UT Martin 531 551 1082

20 Kalen Royal UT Martin 523 554 1077

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Meike Drewell Murray St. 586 589 1175

2 Alathea Sellars Murray St. 570 589 1159

3 Mackenzie Martin Murray St. 588 588 1176

4 Kelcy McGrath Murray St. 570 587 1157

5 Eric Sloan Murray St. 566 586 1152

6 Shelby Huber Murray St. 576 585 1161

7 Anna Scheer Murray St. 570 583 1153

8 Emily Fitzgerald Murray St. 565 583 1148

9 Kaitlin Korinek UT Martin 574 581 1155

10 Rachel Sprague UT Martin 574 580 1154

11 Dana Buesseler Murray St. 575 578 1153

12 Jacob Osborne UT Martin 544 560 1104

13 Andre Delcalzo UT Martin 557 559 1116

14 Abigail Donald UT Martin 552 558 1110

15 Kalen Royal UT Martin 523 554 1077

16 Tristan Grisham UT Martin 531 551 1082

17 Amanda Mayo UT Martin 533 548 1081

18 Rachel Mills UT Martin 551 547 1098

19 Celia Gelpey UT Martin 544 546 1090

Smallbore Air Rifle

UT Martin K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Andre Delcalzo 91 95 97 99 86 89 557  95 91 95 91 95 92 559 1116

Abigail Donald 92 91 97 97 87 88 552  93 93 92 92 94 94 558 1110
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Celia Gelpey 87 94 95 97 84 87 544  89 89 93 90 94 91 546 1090

Tristan Grisham 89 88 94 96 83 81 531  94 92 91 90 89 95 551 1082

Kaitlin Korinek 97 95 95 94 97 96 574  97 94 95 99 98 98 581 1155

Amanda Mayo 91 90 93 97 77 85 533  91 92 92 89 91 93 548 1081

Rachel Mills 92 92 97 97 83 90 551  90 91 92 94 89 91 547 1098

Jacob Osborne 90 89 95 95 87 88 544  92 93 93 95 95 92 560 1104

Kalen Royal 91 89 96 92 77 78 523  94 96 88 97 92 87 554 1077

Rachel Sprague 96 92 98 99 94 95 574  96 95 97 97 98 97 580 1154

 2249  2279 4528

Murray St. K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Dana Buesseler 95 94 99 98 93 96 575  96 96 96 99 96 95 578 1153

Meike Drewell 98 96 100 98 97 97 586  97 100 96 100 99 97 589 1175

Emily Fitzgerald 96 96 99 97 89 88 565  97 96 94 99 98 99 583 1148

Shelby Huber 98 95 97 99 94 93 576  98 99 96 98 97 97 585 1161

Mackenzie Martin 99 99 100 99 95 96 588  98 98 97 99 98 98 588 1176

Kelcy McGrath 97 95 98 98 89 93 570  98 99 97 99 97 97 587 1157

Anna Scheer 89 91 100 98 97 95 570  96 96 97 99 96 99 583 1153

Barbara Schläpfer 95 98 99 100 98 98 588  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 588

Alathea Sellars 95 95 97 98 92 93 570  98 99 98 99 97 98 589 1159

Eric Sloan 92 95 96 98 92 93 566  97 98 99 98 97 97 586 1152

 2338  2353 4691


